Company-Owned
Group Membership
Pricing




New!
Discounted Group Membership

(Centralized billing required)
More than Li;mid
3 Offices
Offer

Tiered Locked in
Group To Group
Pricing Rates

Includes All
Employees
in Office

* Limited Time Offer for Discounted Group Rates for Company-Owned DMC Brands with More than 3 Offices. Group Rates are locked in
' unless there is an increase Association-wide, then group pricing would be adjusted based on a comparable percentage increase.



# Offices Price per Office Company Savings

1-3

4-5

6-7

8-10
11-12
13-15
16-19
20

Over 20

+PAMEL

$945
$895
$775
$745
$715
$655
$625
$595

Up to $250

Up to $1,190
Up to $2,000
Up to $2,760
Up to $4,350
Up to $6,080
Up to $7,000

Contact ADMEI

New!

Discounted Group Membership

(Centralized billing required)

Member Benefits
Includes all employees at each office
Listing in ADMEI's Find a DMC Directory
Free Webinars — Live and On Demand

Access to My ADMEI Member Portal
v' Contract models, LOls, LOEs
v" ADMEI Forum
v" Conference handouts
v White papers
v On-Demand content
Member rates for Conference, Certifications,
Accreditations, Training
Owner/GM Roundtables
Ask the Attorney Roundtables

Serve on Committees and Boards




