## Company-Owned Group Membership Pricing

## New! Discounted Group Membership (Centralized billing required)





\* Limited Time Offer for Discounted Group Rates for Company-Owned DMC Brands with More than 3 Offices. Group Rates are locked in unless there is an increase Association-wide, then group pricing would be adjusted based on a comparable percentage increase.

## New! Discounted Group Membership (Centralized billing required)

# Offices	Price per Office	Company Savings
1-3	\$945	
4-5	\$895	Up to \$250
6-7	\$775	Up to \$1,190
8-10	\$745	Up to \$2,000
11-12	\$715	Up to \$2,760
13-15	\$655	Up to \$4,350
16-19	\$625	Up to \$6,080
20	\$595	Up to \$7,000
Over 20	Contact ADMEI	
DAAEL		

	Member Benefits	
_	<ul> <li>Includes all employees at each office</li> </ul>	
	Listing in ADMEI's Find a DMC Directory	
	Free Webinars – Live and On Demand	
	Access to My ADMEI Member Portal	
	✓ Contract models, LOIs, LOEs	
	✓ ADMEI Forum	
	<ul> <li>Conference handouts</li> </ul>	
	✓ White papers	
	✓ On-Demand content	
	Member rates for Conference, Certifications,	
	Accreditations, Training	
	Owner/GM Roundtables	
	Ask the Attorney Roundtables	
	Serve on Committees and Boards	